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

Ideal and more suitable for mature solo professional. 

Rent- $1300/ utilities included, no wifi included or cable. It would be additional. 

Minimum 1 year lease. No laundry available but laundromat nearby. 

References required previous landlord, and work 

Damage deposit required. No pets and non Smoker. Furniture and accessories shown 

not included.. Please email brief details about yourself work, how many ppl to 

occupy, reason of moving before requesting a showing. Only emails with this info will 

be contacted. 

39c0136efa63366b8963168fad468019@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - 980ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
This is a 2 storey home with a 2 bedroom basement suite. 

Basement suite is available for rent. The Basement Suite includes: 

- 2 Bedrooms - 1 Full Bathrooms - Approximately 980 sqft of living space. - Located in 

a quiet family neighborhood in Abbotsford - Walking distance to Alexander 

Elementary School 

Rent: 1,800. Terms: - 1 year lease - Pets allowed - Damage deposit - 1/2 month rent 

Available to move: September 1, 2023. Please inquire with your brief background as 

follow: - Number of Occupants - Occupations of Occupants- Expected Occupancy 

References and credit/EMPLOYMENT check are required. 

136ebdffe2e13f9cb69fffac569939c2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 2br - Aldergrove 2 bedroom, 1 bath 
I have a 2 bedroom and 1 bathroom basement suite for rent with in suite laundry 

located in Aldergrove. All utilities & wifi included . $1900. NO pets and NO smoking. 

Available right away. 

70297dff32e63727959ff8f9afeacfb8@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:b5c1fadc0a75389689f82e1b37e4d145@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:39c0136efa63366b8963168fad468019@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:136ebdffe2e13f9cb69fffac569939c2@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:70297dff32e63727959ff8f9afeacfb8@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,000 / 2br - Basement Suite For Rent (Abbotsford) 
Brand new two bedroom basement suite for rent. Available on September 1st. 

Stainless steel appliances, 36 inch Fridge. 

Samsung stainless steel washer dryer in suite., Wifi included. 

Very quite area. Plus utilities. No smoking, no pets please. Rent $2000.00 per month. 

9afa95f0c5de3b44a0ebc336af74a60c@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,000 / 1br - 8ft2 - SPACIOUS APT FOR RENT (Abbotsford) 
Top floor, great views and a very spacious feeling, and completely modern. Close to 

all amenities, walking distance to Highstreet Mall, Parks, and Transit. This is the 

perfect place if you are looking for yourself or as an investment. Book your showing 

today you will not be disappointed. 

ecfd515444883ba0b7694bbe42fe0f28@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - One Bedroom On a Farm (Aldergrove) 
Pets: With Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. Enjoy peace and quiet in this cute one bedroom unit 

on acreage. This unit features a modern updated washroom and big windows 

bringing in lots of natural light. Plenty of parking and shared laundry. Fridge to be 

installed. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 

$1,750 / 1br - 633ft2 - Groound floor 1 Bedroom @ 

Tamarind 

East Facing 1 bedroom. 4 brand new appliances, insuite washer & dryer. 1 parking 

stalls & 1 storage locker. No Pets/No Smoking Tenants must have tenants contents & 

liability insurance and are responsible to hook up BC Hydro 

Rebuilt 2023 Located in West Abbotsford near Airport, Highstreet Mall and amazing 

freeway access. 

9c85391899583399b7fdf5b3848c6e88@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:9afa95f0c5de3b44a0ebc336af74a60c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ecfd515444883ba0b7694bbe42fe0f28@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9c85391899583399b7fdf5b3848c6e88@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 bed Apartment - PETS OK - 

PARKING & STORAGE INCL. (Abbottsford) 
 

INCLUDED FEATURES 
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